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TAV. 335 GRUPPO TRASMISSIONE BL-10   S.p.A. 

 
 



TAV. N.335 GRUPPO TRASMISSIONE BL-10   S.p.A. 
 

POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 
 

POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 

1 0233500010 Rondella  2 
2 0233500020 Anello 20x42x7 2 
3 0209700440 Seeger I42 2 
4 0209700420 Cuscinetto 2 
5 0233500050 Corona bronzo 1 
6 0233500060 Albero porta fresa 1 
7 0233500070 Guarnizione 1 
8 0200100480 Chiavetta 1 
9 0221900760 Seeger I28 1 

10 0233500100 Astuccio 1 
11 0233500110 Anello 1 
12 0233500120 Albero 1 
13 0233500130 Supporto fresa 1 
14 0200100060 Dado M8 6 
15 0200100070 Rondella 9 
16 0225320560 Dado M5 4 
17 0201600020 Rondella 4 
18 0233500180 Coperchio 1 
19 0233500190 Vite M8x20 2 
20 0233500200 Piastrina 1 
21 0233500210 Vite M5x16 6 
22 0233500220 Anello 2 
23 0233500230 Piastrina 2 
24 0202600220 Vite TE M6x20 2 
25 0233500250 Guidacinghia 2 
26 0233500260 Cinghia 1 
27 0200600490 Rondella 1 
28 0202500220 Rondella Grower 1 
29 0233500290 Puleggia BL 10B/H/T 1 
29 0233500291 Puleggia BL 10 HX 1 
30 0233500300 Puleggia mot. B/H/T 1 
30 0233500301 Puleggia mot. HX 1 
31 0200100720 Rondella 4 
32 0209800230 Vite TE M6x10 2 
33 0233500330 Coperchio 1 
34 0233500340 Vite M5x16 2 
35 0233500350 Perno 1 
36 0233500360 Levetta 1 
37 0233500370 Perno 1 
38 0201400480 Vite TE M5x20 1 
39 0233500390 Molla 1 
40 0233500400 Tirante 1 
41 0233500410 Perno lungo 1 
42 0233500420 Piastrina 1 

43 0233500430 Grano 1 
44 0233500440 Spina 1 
45 0228900100 Dado M8 2 
46 0233500460 Coperchio 1 
47 0233500470 Chiavetta 1 
48 0233500480 Grano 2 
49 0233500490 Boccola 2 
50 0233500500 Molla 1 
51 0233500510 Prigioniero 2 
52 0233500520 Rondella 1 
53 0223100200 Seeger I35 1 
54 0217600050 Cuscinetto 1 
55 0200100380 Vite TE M8x16 1 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 



TAV. 336 GRUPPO STEGOLA BL 10/B/H/T  S.p.A. 



TAV. N. 336 GRUPPO STEGOLA BL 10/B/H/T  S.p.A. 
 

POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 
 

POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 

1 0200100080 Dado M8 2 
2 0233600020 Rondella 2 
3 0233600030 Rondella 4 
4 0233600040 Vite 2 
5 0200100380 Vite TE M8x16 16 
6 0233600060 Lama sx 8 
7 0200100060 Dado M8 19 
8 0233600080 Lama dx 8 
9 0201000110 Dado autobl. 3 

10 0233600100 Copiglia 1 
11 0233600110 Supporto ruotino 1 
12 0233600120 Ruotino 1 
13 0227930580 Anello 1 
14 0233600140 Maniglia per BL 10B 1 
15 36101550 Motore B&S 1 
16 0201400890 Chiavetta a disco 1 
17 0201400780 Vite TE M6x25 2 
18 0233600180 Attacco per ruotino 1 
19 0233600190 Maniglia per BL 10H 1 
20 36100530 Motore HONDA 1 
21 0233600210 Maniglia per BL 10T 1 
22 36100410 Motore TECUMSEH 1 
23 0233600230 Spinotto 3 
24 0233600240 Mozzo interno 2 
25 0233600250 Mozzo esterno 2 
26 0233600260 Supporto manubrio 1 
27 0233600270 Carter prot.fresa 1 
28 0209800230 Vite TE M6x10 4 
29 0200100720 Rondella 4 
30 0200100070 Rondella 6 
31 0233600310 Flangia motore 1 
32 0221600730 Vite TE M8x35 3 
33 0233600330 Pomello  2 
34 0233600340 Rondella 2 
35 0227100231 Manettino c/filo acc.T 1 
35 0233600350 Manettino c/filo acc.B 1 
36 0220000400 Manettino c/filo acc.H 1 
37 0222200140 Vite M6x40 2 
38 0233600380 Stegola dx 1 
39 0223300290 Vite M6x50 1 
40 0233600400 Stegola sx 1 
41 0227100020 Leva 1 
42 0227100010 Manopola 2 
43 0223000730 Registro 1 

44 0233600440 Filo inn/dis. 1 
45 0233600450 Guida molla 1 
46 0233600460 Molla  1 
47 0233600470 Guida filo 1 
48 0233600480 Distanziale 2 
49 0233600490 Forcella 1 
50 0233600500 Morsetto 1 
51 0233600510 Sperone 1 
52 0215100240 Vite M8x45 2 
53 0200100730 Dado M6 3 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 



TAV. 337 GRUPPO STEGOLA BL 10 HX    S.p.A. 



TAV. N. 337 GRUPPO STEGOLA BL 10 HX  S.p.A. 
 

POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 
 

POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 

1 0200100080 Dado M8 2 
2 0233600020 Rondella 2 
3 0233600030 Rondella 4 
4 0233600040 Vite M8x150 2 
5 0200100380 Vite TE M8x16 16 
6 0233700060 Lama sx  8 
7 0200100060 Dado M8 19 
8 0233700080 Lama dx  8 
9 0201000110 Dado  3 

10 0233600100 Copiglia 1 
11 0233600110 Supporto ruotino 1 
12 0233600120 Ruotino 1 
13 0227930580 Anello 1 
14 0201400780 Vite TE M6x25 2 
15 0233600180 Attacco per ruotino 1 
16 0233700160 Maniglia 1 
17 0233700170 Piastrina fissaggio 2 
18 36100660 Motore HONDA 1 
19 0200900290 Vite TE M8x40 1 
20 0200100720 Rondella 5 
21 0209800230 Vite TE M6x10 4 
22 0233700220 Carter 1 
23 0233600230 Spinotto 3 
24 0233700240 Mozzo interno 2 
25 0233700250 Mozzo esterno 2 
26 0233600260 Supporto manubrio 1 
27 0233600330 Pomello  2 
28 0233600340 Rondella 2 
29 0233700290 Filo acceleratore 1 
30 0233600380 Stegola dx 1 
31 0209700030 Manettino 1 
32 0233600400 Stegola sx 1 
33 0227100020 Leva 1 
34 0227100010 Manopola 2 
35 0222200140 Vite M6x40 1 
36 0200100730 Dado 3 
37 0233600440 Filo 1 
38 0223000730 Registro 1 
39 0233600450 Guida molla per filo 1 
40 0233600460 Molla per filo 1 
41 0233600470 Guida filo 1 
42 0233600480 Distanziale 2 
43 0233600490 Forcella 1 
44 0233600500 Morsetto 1 

45 0233600510 Sperone 1 
46 0215100240 Vite M8x45 2 
47 0233700470 Filo stop motore 1 
48 0200300160 Rondella Grower 1 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



TAV. N.360 GRP.TRASMISSIONE BL 10H/T/B-HX  vers.2002.   



TAV. N.360 GRP.TRASMISSIONE BL 10H/T/B-   vers.2002.   
 

POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 
 

POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 

1 0236000010 Rondella BL 10T/H/B 2 
2 0233500020 A.T. 20X42X7 RP 2 
3 0209700440 Seeger I 42 2 
4 0209700420 Cuscinetto  2 
5 0233500050 Corona in bronzo 1 
6 0236000060 Albero fresa BL10T/B/H 1 
7 0233500070 Guarnizione 1 
8 0200100480 Chiavetta 1 
9 0221900760 Seeger I 28 1 

10 0233500100 Astuccio a rullini 1 
11 0233500110 Anello interno 1 
12 0233500120 Albero c/vite senza fine 1 
13 0233500130 Supporto fresa  1 
14 0222700120 Dado M 8 c/rondella 4 
15 0200100050 Rondella  d.8 2 
16 0225320560 Dado autobl. M5 3 
17 0201600020 Rondella bis. d.5 4 
18 0236000180 Coperchio inf. 1 
19 0233500190 Vite  M8X20 2 
20 0233500200 Piastrina inf. 1 
21 0209701760 Vite  M5X16 6 
22 0233500220 Anello  2 
23 0233500230 Piastrina 2 
24 0202600220 Vite TE M6X20 2 
25 0233500250 Guidacinghia 2 
26 0236000260 Cinghia DAYCO 38X150 1 
27 0200600490 Rondella 1 
28 0202500220 Rondella d.6 1 
29 0236000290 Puleggia BL10H/B/T 1 
30 0233500300 Puleggia motr.BL10H/T/B 1 
31 0203100040 Rondella 4 
32 0209800230 Vite TE M6X10  2 
33 0236000330 Coperchio superiore 1 
34 0233500340 Vite M5X16 2 
35 0236000350 Vite M5X25 1 
36 0233500500 Molla inn.trasmissione 1 
37 0233500510 Prigioniero 2 
38 0233500520 Rondella 1 
39 0223100200 Seeger I 35 1 
40 0217600050 Cuscinetto 6202/2RS 1 
41 0200100380 Vite TE M8X16 1 
42 0233500420 Piastrina 1 
43 0233500430 Grano  1 
44 0233500440 Spina elastica  1 
45 0228900100 Dado basso 2 

46 0233500460 Coperchio 1 
47 0233500470 Chiavetta 1 
48 0233500480 Grano 1 
49 0233500490 Boccola 1 
50 0200300160 Rondella 3 
51 0211200420 Dado 1 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
DALLA MATRICOLA N.1010000 



TAV. N.361 GRP.STEGOLA E MOTORE  BL10B/H/T    vers.2002   

 



TAV. N.361 GRP.STEGOLA E MOTORE  BL10B/H/T    vers.2002   
POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 

 
POS. CODICE DESCRIZIONE Q.TA’ 

1 0200100080 Dado M8 2 
2 0233600020 Rondella  2 
3 0233600030 Rondella supp.manubrio 4 
4 0233600040 Vite  2 
5 0233600510 Sperone 1 
6 0236100060 Vite M8X45 2 
7 0200100060 Dado M8 3 
8 0236100080 Fresa sx c/lame  1 
9 0201000110 Dado  3 

10 0233600100 Copiglia  1 
11 0233600110 Supporto ruotino ant. 1 
12 0233600120 Ruotino di trasf. 1 
13 0227930580 Anello  1 
14 0233600140 Maniglia per B&S 1 
15 36101550 Motore B&S SPRINT 375 1 
16 0201400890 Chiavetta 1 
17 0201400780 Vite TE M6X25 2 
18 0233600180 Attacco per ruotino 1 
19 0233600190 Maniglia per Honda 1 
20 36100530 Motore HONDA GCV135 1 
21 0233600210 Maniglia per Tecumseh 1 
22 36100410 Motore VANTAGE 35 1 
23 0233600230 Spinotto  3 
24 0236100240 Boccola 1 
25 0233600260 Supporto manubrio 1 
26 0236100260 Filo inn/dis. fresa  1 
27 0233600270 Carter prot.fresa  1 
28 0200100710 Vite te M6X14 3 
29 0200100720 Rondella d.6 4 
30 0200100070 Rondella 6 
31 0233600310 Flangia 1 
32 0221600730 Vite TE M8X35 3 
33 0221900590 Pomello fiss.stegola 2 
34 0233600340 Rondella 2 
35 0233600351 Manettino c/filo acc.BL10T  1 
35 0233600350 Manettino c/filo acc.BL10B 1 
36 0233600360 Manettino c/filo acc.BL10H 1 
37 0222200140 Vite M6X40 2 
38 0236100380 Stegola 1 
39 0223300290 Vite M6X50 1 
40 0227100020 Leva inn/dis. Fresa 1 
41 0200100730 Dado M6 1 
42 0236100420 Manopola  2 
43 0236100430 Fresa dx c/lame  1 
44 0203100040 Rondella dent.d.6 4 
45 0227500390 Vite TE M6X30 1 
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